ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
7121/2024 3108 HAWK LN LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2024 4700 BARKER AVE SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2024 3600 KIRCHOFF RD PUBLIC SERVICE
7121/2024 1913 PLUM GROVE RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2024 3940 MEADOW DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2024 4700 BARKER AVE SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2024 APPROX LOC: 1743 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
7121/2024 APPROX LOC: 2744 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
7121/2024 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR  DISTURBANCE
7121/2024 RMP24-001562 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
7121/2024 2900 OWL LN WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
7121/2024 4458 SHADY CT PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
7121/2024 APPROX LOC: 4000 BLK PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FAIRFAX AVE
7121/2024 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
7121/2024 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024 2303 SCHOOL DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2024 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
7/21/2024 RMP24-001563 3900 MEADOW DR STOLEN AUTO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7121/2024 RMP24-001564 110 IRONWOOD CT NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2024 1460 GOLF RD ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2024 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT
7/21/2024 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
7121/2024 2400 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL

7/22/2024 12:38:02 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/21/2024

7/21/2024
7/21/2024

7/21/2024
7/21/2024

7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024

7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024

7/21/2024

RMP24-001565

RMP24-001566

RMP24-001567

RMP24-001568

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2100 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3605
FREMONT ST

3605 FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

3400 WELLINGTON CT
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
2541 YARROW LN
APPROX LOC: RAMP
103 JONQUIL CT

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
0 BLK CAMPBELL ST
3802 DEBRA CT

APPROX LOC: 3354
CAMPBELL ST

4305 WEBER DR
3502 CAMPBELL ST
4714 ARBOR DR
5104 TOLLVIEW DR
4704 ARBOR DR
1301 MEIJER DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CODE 2

HIT AND RUN
THREATENING TX
TRAFFIC STOP
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD NOISE

BURGLARY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
THEFT

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/22/2024 12:38:02 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/22/2024 12:38:02 PM



