



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2024		3108 HAWK LN	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		4700 BARKER AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
7/21/2024		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		4700 BARKER AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC: 1743 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC: 2744 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2024		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	
7/21/2024	RMP24-001562	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/21/2024		2900 OWL LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		4458 SHADY CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC: 4000 BLK FAIRFAX AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		2303 SCHOOL DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2024	RMP24-001563	3900 MEADOW DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2024	RMP24-001564	110 IRONWOOD CT	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2024		1460 GOLF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2024		2100 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC:3605 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		3605 FREMONT ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		3400 WELLINGTON CT	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024	RMP24-001565	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2024		2541 YARROW LN	THREATENING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2024	RMP24-001566	103 JONQUIL CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		0 BLK CAMPBELL ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
7/21/2024		3802 DEBRA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC: 3354 CAMPBELL ST	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/21/2024	RMP24-001567	3502 CAMPBELL ST	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2024		4714 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2024		4704 ARBOR DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
7/21/2024	RMP24-001568	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2024		PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2024		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER